m

>

3
%
P
\,

- 0 u umn
wWwN -

Q 60 39 00 00 & WD

AEBEE

Hi-Shock!! #{ A DT RB&EICIES
REBERAER"HALRTFRLTIALI,
RA[EER

BAe R N—I57 b C . BR@ERERLED
BERTEenE
BHLLABLERH AT RV a—
FALATIHERIEBREOEEL!
IFAILBD “EB-oH" 5 <B{BESL!
BERNOTRE

WEIT<E2<{3)

BHROER THRARORMER LS

RA->TLHICI? ~HKORBRERLLE)~

ay7aryhEeldzsd
HEEBIIBRLE Z)
BERYTF

Lyt Lyt FEEHZNIAF
MENEFITFrL>Y
BRIALFI>TRBE®REMESSD

TIAAATAA-FEES) ~RKBEBRTERER TLI~

JLzary M(EERIIR)

B e A —T#EITH
RZva—beRITZS
MAVTHAASTHERANRLD
CABRBNHLTETNS?
BLIHIM>TA4=FT4~35—Va
ELDIKREYIIOVTEITH!
AELEsEBAY BEROTERRK
T T REA—T
MEOATRAIZKRYIR; 5135
BAHCldBAtrrs5?
BHReFa—ITo200D5KEE29
RENHFXERLLD
BE{LTRTAHLD

7530 H %

8-9
10-1 |

13-14
15-16
17
18
K
20-21
22
23
24-26
27-28
29
30-31
32
33-34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44-46
47
48
49
50



